
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump W35
Judge: 

Heike Drechsler GER Gent, BEL 00-02-27WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 6.86

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-27  19:15:01

End: 23-03-27  20:15:00

1 1172 Michelle WEITZEL W35  5.83  SB   Germany

2 3817 Nada CHROUDI W35  5.74  SB   YCTunisia

3 3651 GONZÁLEZ Tania VALVERDE W35  5.34     Spain

4 3162 Sandra BORGES W35  5.28  SB   YCPortugal

5 2185 Anija PETROVSKA W35  5.12     Latvia

6 2145 Gunita BERKMANE W35  5.11  SB   Latvia

7 3370 Karmen GRNJAK W35  5.00     Slovenia

8 1105 Elisa SCHÖNE W35  4.91  SB   Germany

9 829 Julia DREILING W35  4.63     Germany

10 1403 Dash NEWINGTON W35  4.59     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

11 1023 Caroline MÖLLER-SATTLER W35  4.19     Germany

12 3989 Erycka FISHER W35  4.13     YCUnited States of America

13 1682 Fatemeh MOHAMMADI W35  3.67     Iran

I II III IV V VI

5.83 x - - - 5.72Michelle WEITZEL

x 5.59 x 5.47 5.64 5.74Nada CHROUDI

4.81 x 4.89 x 5.19 5.34GONZÁLEZ Tania VALVERDE

5.08 5.13 x 5.21 x 5.28Sandra BORGES

x 4.89 5.12 5.06 4.92 5.02Anija PETROVSKA

5.11 5.01 4.79 4.66 4.92 4.68Gunita BERKMANE

5.00 4.97 4.98 4.89 x 4.80Karmen GRNJAK

4.77 x 4.83 x 4.91 4.76Elisa SCHÖNE

4.63 4.51 4.60Julia DREILING

4.19 4.59 xDash NEWINGTON

4.19 4.18 4.14Caroline MÖLLER-SATTLER

x 4.13 4.10Erycka FISHER

3.59 x 3.67Fatemeh MOHAMMADI
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W35
1 Final Michelle WEITZEL Germany  5.831  SB   

2 Final Nada CHROUDI Tunisia  5.742  SB   YC

3 Final GONZÁLEZ Tania VALVERDE Spain  5.343     

4 Final Sandra BORGES Portugal  5.284  SB   YC

5 Final Anija PETROVSKA Latvia  5.125     

6 Final Gunita BERKMANE Latvia  5.116  SB   

7 Final Karmen GRNJAK Slovenia  5.007     

8 Final Elisa SCHÖNE Germany  4.918  SB   

9 Final Julia DREILING Germany  4.639     

10 Final Dash NEWINGTON Great Britain and Northern Ireland  4.5910     

11 Final Caroline MÖLLER-SATTLER Germany  4.1911     

12 Final Erycka FISHER United States of America  4.1312     YC

13 Final Fatemeh MOHAMMADI Iran  3.6713     
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